
C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b


C
O

P
IA

 A
U

T
É

N
T

IC
A

 q
ue

 p
ue

de
 s

er
 c

om
pr

ob
ad

a
m

ed
ia

nt
e 

el
 C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

 e
n

ht
tp

://
se

de
.a

yt
o-

sa
nt

an
de

r.
es

/v
al

id
ac

io
nD

oc
/?

cs
v=

p0
00

00
98

a3
2f

14
08

ec
d

07
e4

27
c0

21
73

6b

ENTRADA

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L

A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 S
an

ta
nd

er

20
20

00
01

07
74

20
/0

2/
20

20
 2

3:
55

p00
000

98a
32f

140
8ec

d07
e42

7c0
217

36b

Documento firmado por: Santander,
XABIER IRURZUN ZABALA 20/02/2020 23:55

http://sede.ayto-santander.es/validacionDoc/?csv=p0000098a32f1408ecd07e427c021736b

